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SUPERVISOR REPORT 
Date Name of Event Location of Event 
09.15.17 TS-1 Promotions Splash Kingdom Waterpark 1101 California st. Redlands Ca 92374I I I 
BOUT RND 

1 3 

2 3 

3 3 

4 3 

5 3 

6 3 

7 3 

8 3 

9 3 

10 

11 

12 

ATHLETE 

Alberto Trujillo 

Herber Castillo 

Brenda Enriquez 

Shyann Farmer 

Jose Estrada 

lzic Fernandez 

Ralph Acosta 

Gareth De La Cruz 

Michael Reyes 

David Duran 

Angel Gonzalez 

Julio Aguilera 

Santiago Diaz 

Alex Thompson 

Austin Wilson 

Javier Garcia 

Rafael Garcia 

Marcos Bonilla 

WT UC FED ID# 

125.4 APP 143695 

124.0 OK 151672 

107.2 APP 136741 

112.0 APP 139343 

146.0 OK 143188 

145.0 OK 135539 

125.5 OK 117799 

125.0 APP 101825 

133.0 OK 140935 

135.8 OK 134339 

139.4 APP 135355 

140.2 APP 137265 

184.9 APP 140055 

184.9 APP 147239 

156.0 OK 152006 

155.9 APP 137360 

148.8 APP 153909 

147.2 APP 137809 

EXP DATE 

5.22.20 

2.13.22 

12.13.18 

6.10.19 

3.31.20 

10.10.18 

8.27.21 

9.13.21 

10.7.19 

8.7.18 

10.2.18 

1.30.19 

8.8.19 

2.23.21 

3.13.22 

2.7.19 

9.13.22 

3.7.19 

DOB REC PURSE CHIEF SECOND WINNER RESULTS/REMARKS SUSPENSION 

2.20.92 Pro Debut $ 1,000 Daniel Banner WINNER 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 
Unanimous Decision 

10.3.91 1, 1 $ 1,000 Cub Swanson 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 

6.16.89 Pro Debut $ 850 Kyle Herrera WINNER 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 
Unanimous Decision 

7.17.93 Pro Debut $ 900 Anthony Hudson 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 

12.10.90 3, 1 $ 1,500 Brain Espinoza WINNER RDl 3:59 TKO Ref 7-day mandatory rest period (12 rnds box) 
stoppage/strikes/Fern 

45/30 No exception (TKO )180/180 or cleared 
4.30.85 2, 3 $ 1,250 Rudy Fernandez andez Broken nose h., Dh..,;,;~-

4.16.81 16, 12 $ 1,250 Merrill Miller WINNER Rd 1 2:28 Technical 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 
submission rear-naked 

9.15.82 7, 1 $ 1,250 Kevin Swanson choke 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 

3.20.92 3, 3 $ 1,500 Joseph Janik 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 
Split Decision 

1.16.85 5, 4 $ 2,250 Juliano Prado WINNER 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 

8.22.93 Pro Debut $ 1,000 Gerome Esens WINNER 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 
Unanimous Decision 

8.19.88 Pro Debut $ 1,000 Manolo Hernandez 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 

8.31.83 Pro Debut $ 1,000 Franklin Aguirre Rdl 4:42 45/30 No exception (TKO) 
TKO/Strikes/Thompso 

7-day mandatory rest period (MMA)180/180 
6.14.83 1, 0 $ 1,000 Alex Zarate WINNER n broken tooth or rlac,rprl hv Phvsirian 

3.13.98 1, 2 $ 1,000 Merrill Miller Rd2 3:51 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 

7.3.92 5, 3 $ 1,500 Freddie Jin WINNER 
Tapout/Armbar 

7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 

8.5.94 4,0 $ 1,000 Rafael Garcia Sr WINNER Rd2 1:07 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 

7.17.85 4,4 $ 1,750 Daniel Gutierriaz 
Tapout/Armbar 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 

Phvsician: Matthew Pautz 
Phvsician: Jeff Roberts 
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